L$F UNITED STATES
COAST GUARD
AUXILIARY

Unit Summary Data

01-JAN-2007 TO 01-SEP-2007

114 ELEVENTH SOUTHERN

VESSEL EXAMINATIONS
ACTIVITY
VESSEL EXAM NERS
MARI NE DEALER VI SI TORS
FI SHI NG VES. EXAM NERS
VSC' S G VEN
VSC S PASSED
VSC PASSED %
MD VISITS
FI SHI NG VES. EXAMS

FACILITIES

TOTAL SURFACE FACI LI TIES
TOTAL AlR FACI LI TIES
TOTAL RADI O FACI LI TI ES

PUBLIC EDUCATION

COURSE
PE CLASS SESSI ONS

PE CLASS HOURS
TOTAL MULTI -L COURSES

INSTRUCTORS

| NSTRUCTORS (1 T)

201
108

4,770
3,395
71.2
2,748
32

189

190

# GVN
614

1,711

76

333

Underlined items: values are based on current information as of the date

the report is run. NOTE: If using Adobe, items appear italicized.

Bolded items: values represent the total from the Start Date to the End Date.

Additional Note: Data prior to Jan. 1, 2002 is unavailable.

MEMBERSHIP DATA OPERATIONS

MEMBER DATA # M SSI ONS HRS #
NEW ENR( AP- - | Q- - TOT) 60--71--131 SAFETY 4192 734
DI SNR + DTHS 23 REGATTA 272 43
TOTAL ACTI VE MEMBERS 1,739 CHART 258 56
BQ 1,300 NVEP 3,508 587
1Q 179 OG LOG STI CS 27 8
AX 260
= MARI NE SAFETY 7,603 1,108
RETI RED 308
R CG OPS SUPPORT 3,926 555
NEW RETI RED 6
TRANSFERRED OUT 14

TRAINING ASSI STS 220
NEW BQ 77  NEW BCQP 128 LI VES SAVED 9
NEW | Q 71 NEWVE 19 PERSONS ASSTD 315
NEW | T 10 NEW CRVE PROPERTY VALUE (000) $ 1,564
NEW MDV 11 NEW Al R OPS 0 CREW 373
NEW APC 32 NEWAX 6 PVO 24
NEW SC SPEC 108 COXSWAI N 205
MI SESSI ONS 734 M HOURS 2,928 & 31

SPECIALTY COURSES
Al R ERVER
ADM N 392 AR OBSERVERS 5
- Al RCREW 3
COWB 902 —_—
- CO- PI LOTS 2
PATROLS 587 R
_— FI RST PI LOTS 1
NAVI GATI ON 332 EE—
— Al RCRAFT CMDR 6
SAR 356 —
SEAMANSHI P 548
WEATHER 493
PUBLIC AFFAIRS OTHER MISSIONS
ACTIVITY HRS # M SSI ON HRS #
PUBLI C APPEARANCES 2213 451 CG ADM SUP MBNS 6,044 944
ATTENDANCE nl a 119,381 CG REC SUP MBNS 535 122
SUBM TTI NG ARTI CLES 125 40 99 M SSI ONS 88,507 2,210
RADI O TV PROGRAMG 13 7
Key Code:

VEB MAI NTENANCE 657 209
PUBLI CATI ON 299 64
DI RECT MAI LI NGS 168 33
ALL OTHER PA 1,323 189

Saturday

September 01 2007 12:34 PM

Page 1 of 1



